170 171ThreelineGroup.comThreelineGroup.com
O
U
TD
O
O
R
 /

120º
90º 60x20º 156x71º
V
TEMP
• Material
BODY OPTIC
AL PC
DIFFUSER
• Dimming Options
DI
5700K 4000K 3000K
 OPTIONS K
N
PRL02057120 * 20 W  5700K 3500 lm 3100 lm
PRL02040120 * 20 W  4000K 3500 lm 3100 lm
PRL02030120 * 20 W  3000K 3300 lm 3000 lm
PRL03057120 * 30 W  5700K 5250 lm 4650 lm
PRL03040120 * 30 W  4000K 5250 lm 4650 lm
PRL03030120 * 30 W  3000K 4950 lm 4500 lm
PRO
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
12-24Vdc 12-24Vac

OPTIC
CLASS II
AL
AL
PC
PC
DIFFUSER
DIFFUSER
• Dimming Options / Class
DI
5700K 4000K 3000K
 OPTIONS W K
N
PRL05057120 * 50 W  5700K 8750 lm 7750 lm
PRL05040120 * 50 W  4000K 8750 lm 7750 lm
PRL05030120 * 50 W  3000K 8250 lm 7500 lm
PRL08057120 * 80 W  5700K 14000 lm 12400 lm
PRL08040120 * 80 W  4000K 14000 lm 12400 lm
PRL08030120 * 80 W  3000K 13200 lm 12000 lm
PRO
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
PRL080

OFF
ON
CRI
>80
cos φ
>0,95
3,7 Kg
15º 30º 60º
120º
90º 60x20º 156x71º
• Included• Dimming Options / Class
DI
5700K 4000K 3000K
 OPTIONS K
N
PRL10057120 * 100 W  5700K 17500 lm 15500 lm
PRL10040120 * 100 W  4000K 17500 lm 15500 lm
PRL10030120 * 100 W  3000K 16500 lm 15000 lm
PRL15057120 * 150 W  5700K 26250 lm 23250 lm
PRL15040120 * 150 W  4000K 26250 lm 23250 lm
PRL15030120 * 150 W  3000K 24750 lm 22500 lm
PRO
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
* Dimming Opt. / Class * Optional

50.000 h x 30.000
OFF
ON
CRI
>80
cos φ
>0,95
4,82 Kg
15º 30º 60º
120º
90º 60x20º 156x71º
DI
5700K 4000K 3000K
 OPTIONS K
N
PRL20057120 * 200 W  5700K 35000 lm 31000 lm
PRL20040120 * 200 W  4000K 35000 lm 31000 lm
PRL20030120 * 200 W  3000K 33000 lm 30000 lm
PRL24057120 * 240 W  5700K 42000 lm 37200 lm
PRL24040120 * 240 W  4000K 42000 lm 37200 lm
PRL24030120 * 240 W  3000K 39600 lm 36000 lm
PRO
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
15 30 60

50.000 h x 30.000
OFF
ON
CRI
>80
cos φ
>0,95
10,4 Kg
15º 30º 60º
120º
90º 60x20º 156x71º
DI
5700K 4000K 3000K
 OPTIONS K
N
PRL30057120 * 300 W  5700K 52500 lm 46500 lm
PRL30040120 * 300 W  4000K 52500 lm 46500 lm
PRL30030120 * 300 W  3000K 49500 lm 45000 lm
PRL40057120 * 400 W  5700K 70000 lm 62000 lm
PRL40040120 * 400 W  4000K 70000 lm 62000 lm
PRL40030120 * 400 W  3000K 66000 lm 60000 lm
PRO
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
15 30 60